5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:15PM

7:15 PM

FLOYD TOWN COUNCIL MEETING
W. SKIP BISHOP JR., TOWN HALL
August 16, 2018
5:30 P.M.
AGENDA
ITEM
MEETING CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
CITIZENS COMMENT PERIOD
ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION/ACTION
A. Financials
B. Town of Floyd Loan Pool
TOWN MANAGER’S REPORT
OTHER
CLOSED SESSION—(if needed)

ADJOURNMENT



