FLOYD TOWN COUNCIL MEETING W. SKIP BISHOP JR., TOWN HALL August 16, 2018 5:30 P.M. AGENDA

<u>FROM</u>	<u>TO</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
5:30 PM	5:30 PM	MEETING CALL TO ORDER
5:30 PM	5:30 PM	ROLL CALL
5:30 PM	5:45 PM	CITIZENS COMMENT PERIOD
5:45 PM	6:15 PM	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION/ACTION A. Financials B. Town of Floyd Loan Pool
6:45 PM	7:00 PM	TOWN MANAGER'S REPORT
7:00 PM	7:15 PM	OTHER
7:15 PM	7:15 PM	CLOSED SESSION—(if needed)
7:15 PM	7:15 PM	ADJOURNMENT